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7th INTERNATIONAL  MASTERS SWIMMING MEET - 19/10/2024 to 20/10/2024

Results
 
Event 21  Women 25-29 200 LC Meter Freestyle

YrName Team Finals Time PointsComp#

WTRS 95Gajdowska, Agnieszka Mariola 2:15.51 201    658

35.8036.0433.5130.16

MLTM 95Kuczi, Kata 2:31.96 172    630

38.1640.2038.8334.77
 
Event 21  Women 35-39 200 LC Meter Freestyle

MLTM 85Cortis, Denise 3:53.07 201    632

1:01.921:04.5059.0147.64
 
Event 21  Women 40-44 200 LC Meter Freestyle

MLTM 81Bonello Spiteri, Danica 2:42.91 201    710

42.1042.1041.9836.73

HTEOS 81Weber, Vanda 3:02.00 172    743

50.8349.7244.4437.01

DAMIN 84Vetskova, Evelina Kirilova 3:52.08 163    668

1:00.371:01.1459.4951.08
 
Event 21  Women 45-49 200 LC Meter Freestyle

SCHW 78Pataki, Ruth Maria 2:41.54 201    474

40.8637.23

SWADV 79Balogh, Anna 2:50.10 172    740

1:29.5643.1937.35

SKL 76Haralanova, Gavriliya 3:00.40 163    679

46.2348.4745.3940.31

MLTM 77Hehr, Franciska 3:12.26 154    637

50.6053.1147.9140.64
 
Event 21  Women 50-54 200 LC Meter Freestyle

SDE 74Nyeki, Aniko 3:07.69 201    705

49.5750.0346.9441.15

MLTM 73Gatt, Ingrid Rose 3:11.94 172    629

49.2352.8448.7841.09
 
Event 21  Women 60-64 200 LC Meter Freestyle

SKL 64Bibishkova, Mariya 3:27.84 201    678

53.7146.13

HSG 64Hausmann, Dorothee 3:36.03 172    735

52.7459.9855.6247.69

CSC 60Palasti, Anaa 5:38.10 163    717

1:25.261:17.87
 
Event 21  Women 65-69 200 LC Meter Freestyle

SGN 56Schmeiduch-Holz, Christiane 3:20.02 201    706

50.9145.29
 
Event 21  Women 80-84 200 LC Meter Freestyle

RGSS 44Csepeli, Palma 6:41.13 201    585

1:40.631:41.661:46.541:32.30
 
Event 22  Men 25-29 200 LC Meter Freestyle

PSW 99Gawron, Oskar 2:06.29 201    742

32.1032.4732.3929.33

MLTM 98Johnston, Isaac 2:28.25 172    649

37.7039.2038.0433.31
 
Event 22  Men 30-34 200 LC Meter Freestyle

WTRS 93Aptewicz, Arkadiusz 2:03.76 201    661

30.6631.9431.9429.22
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(Event 22  Men 30-34 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
KYR 92Christodoulides, Panagiotis 2:10.75 172    648

33.9933.4332.8330.50

SDE 91Horvath, Roland Zsolt 2:26.39 163    581

38.3838.2036.5033.31
 
Event 22  Men 35-39 200 LC Meter Freestyle

CYM 87Fantousis, Georgios 2:58.46 201    702

48.5438.01

UNAT 89Zhikharev, Evgeniy 3:02.58 172    635

54.2350.1742.1935.99
 
Event 22  Men 40-44 200 LC Meter Freestyle

MLTM 80Sammut, Jonathan 2:29.82 201    634

37.8939.8338.0234.08

THK 84Christou, Konstantinos 3:03.18 172    749

48.4149.5345.1440.10
 
Event 22  Men 45-49 200 LC Meter Freestyle

WTRS 77Kaczmarek, Marcin 2:10.26 201    327

33.3533.6433.3429.93

MLTM 76Sponneck, Mark Frank 2:16.59 172    756

34.8435.4334.1132.21
 
Event 22  Men 50-54 200 LC Meter Freestyle

KP 72Babsky, Martin 2:20.00 201    712

36.4737.5134.6031.42
 
Event 22  Men 55-59 200 LC Meter Freestyle

SCHW 68Nagl, Norbert 2:35.63 201    468

39.5836.36

RUSE 66Damyanov, Ivo 3:16.05 172    382

53.0754.1648.1140.71
 
Event 22  Men 60-64 200 LC Meter Freestyle

HSG 62Recke, Ralph 2:24.54 201    734

36.6537.8836.6333.38

PSK 64Hrivik, Miroslav 3:35.75 172    641

58.0858.5154.3744.79

DAMIN 63Dimitrov, Dimitar 4:02.56 163    675

3:09.7952.77
 
Event 22  Men 65-69 200 LC Meter Freestyle

LAR 57Katodritis, Georgios 3:52.37 201    128

1:03.461:00.1158.9149.89
 
Event 22  Men 75-79 200 LC Meter Freestyle

LSKH 46Reichel, Erhard Wilhelm 4:08.32 201    628

59.5157.74
 
Event 23  Women 25-29 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

MLTM 95Scicluna, Michela 1:39.62 201    758

54.0245.60

MLTM 95Cauchi, Leanne 1:59.46 172    680

1:03.0156.45
 
Event 23  Women 30-34 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

LIM 92Holland, Jennifer Louise 1:19.47 201    688

42.4936.98
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Event 23  Women 35-39 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

VJD 86Avramovic, Biljana 1:48.67 201    729

59.7148.96
 
Event 23  Women 40-44 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

BCRSC 80Gusoiu, Iulia 1:29.43 201    622

48.0041.43

MLTM 83DE Gaetano, Victoria 1:32.05 172    636

48.5543.50

SWL 81Fazekas, Kinga 1:41.37 163    736

51.2850.09
 
Event 23  Women 45-49 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

KP 75Samuhelova, Miroslava 1:37.40 201    711

52.0645.34

THK 77Masoura, Domniki 1:40.71 172    752

54.1746.54

SDE 78Antonjuk, Krisztina 2:03.46 163    653

1:04.5258.94
 
Event 23  Women 50-54 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

POSHA 71Stoever, Corinna 1:39.75 201    666

53.4046.35

CYM 73Chatzigeorgiou, Konstantina 1:47.65 172    747

56.4151.24

SDE 73Debreczeni, Beata 1:48.20 163    732

57.5150.69

MLTM 73Ellul Mercer, Petra 1:49.44 154    757

58.7750.67

PSK 70Mrazova, Ivana 1:59.04 145    640

1:02.9056.14
 
Event 23  Women 55-59 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

SDE 68Kokai, Zelenka Ibolya Julia 1:43.00 201    684

54.7848.22
 
Event 23  Women 60-64 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

FAM 61Eitan, Inbal 1:57.34 201    564

1:02.3355.01
 
Event 23  Women 65-69 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

GSC 58Iseppi, Esther 1:37.13 201    738

52.3544.78

SDE 56Polyane Teli, Eva Erzsebet 1:51.23 172    580

58.2452.99

LSKH 57Kutschera, Gabriele 2:06.19 163    487

1:07.9958.20
 
Event 23  Women 70-74 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

SDE 52Brunner Ferenc, Jozsefne 2:08.99 201    744

1:11.5657.43
 
Event 23  Women 75-79 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

SDE 49Berezvai, Juliana Anna 2:57.23 201    733

1:34.061:23.17
 
Event 24  Men 25-29 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

MLTM 95Vella Bonello, Shaun 1:31.24 201    681

49.0542.19
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Event 24  Men 30-34 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

SDE 91Horvath, Roland Zsolt 1:21.58 201    581

43.2738.31

PKAR 92Stojnovic, Predrag 1:37.45 172    715

52.3445.11
 
Event 24  Men 35-39 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

CYM 85Golinski, Alexander 1:26.93 201    709

46.6940.24
 
Event 24  Men 40-44 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

DAMIN 84Doshev, Viktor 1:18.97 201    670

41.7337.24

MLTM 80Sammut, Jonathan 1:27.06 172    634

46.1140.95
 
Event 24  Men 45-49 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

SWADV 75Vujovic, Miroslav 1:22.96 201    690

43.6839.28

DAMIN 78Petkov, Dimitar 1:31.54 172    667

48.0243.52

THK 77Papaioannou, Konstantinos 2:12.18 163    751

1:11.171:01.01
 
Event 24  Men 50-54 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

CYM 73Petrov, Sergey 1:17.60 201    48

41.1936.41

DAMIN 72Kalinov, Atanas 1:29.76 172    446

49.0740.69

DAMIN 70Tzvetkov, Deyan 1:45.55 163    671

56.3349.22

THK 73Terzopoulos, Flavios-Orfefs 2:02.01 154    754

1:04.4357.58

PSI 71Soldatos, Nikolaos NS  ---    489
 
Event 24  Men 55-59 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

CYM 68Panagidis, Charalampos 1:19.71 201    431

42.3137.40

RETH 67Bofilis, Vasileios NS  ---    525

MUKS 68Szalbierz, Robert Marcin NS  ---    701
 
Event 24  Men 60-64 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

CYM 64Fylactou, Larrys 1:29.23 201    120

47.6841.55

PSK 64Hrivik, Miroslav 1:51.58 172    641

59.2152.37
 
Event 24  Men 75-79 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

DAMIN 48Hadjikostov, Hristo 2:28.75 201    672

1:19.211:09.54
 
Event 25  Women 25-29 100 LC Meter Butterfly

NIR 99Charalambous, Spyridona 1:21.12 201    623

44.2136.91
 
Event 25  Women 45-49 100 LC Meter Butterfly

GSC 75Lodge, Angela 1:32.09 201    739

49.2442.85

MPK 76Fleming, Eva 1:37.66 172    645

55.1942.47
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Event 25  Women 50-54 100 LC Meter Butterfly

SDE 74Nyeki, Aniko 1:36.71 201    705

50.8545.86
 
Event 25  Women 55-59 100 LC Meter Butterfly

SDE 68Kokai, Zelenka Ibolya Julia 1:39.85 201    684

53.2746.58
 
Event 25  Women 65-69 100 LC Meter Butterfly

SDE 56Polyane Teli, Eva Erzsebet 2:02.63 201    580

1:03.7658.87
 
Event 26  Men 30-34 100 LC Meter Butterfly

KYR 91Christodoulou, Filokypros 1:07.63 201    664

36.9530.68
 
Event 26  Men 35-39 100 LC Meter Butterfly

RUSE 88Lyubenov, Emil 1:04.85 201    676

34.5130.34
 
Event 26  Men 40-44 100 LC Meter Butterfly

MTRZ 82Berezhnyi, Mykola NS  ---    697
 
Event 26  Men 45-49 100 LC Meter Butterfly

DAMIN 78Balikov, Mihail NS  ---    673
 
Event 26  Men 50-54 100 LC Meter Butterfly

PSI 71Soldatos, Nikolaos 1:34.55 201    489

51.0943.46
 
Event 27  Women 25-29 50 LC Meter Backstroke

WTRS 99Kutylo, Justyna Aniela 35.81 201    659

MLTM 95Scicluna, Michela 43.92 172    758
 
Event 27  Women 35-39 50 LC Meter Backstroke

WTRS 85Kaczmarek, Agnieszka 33.85 201    329

VJD 85Maksimovic, Olivera 47.86 172    741

SDE 88Homonnai-Sipos, Emese 51.14 163    737

MLTM 85Cortis, Denise 1:01.26 154    632
 
Event 27  Women 40-44 50 LC Meter Backstroke

HTEOS 81Weber, Vanda 41.96 201    743

SWL 81Fazekas, Kinga 45.01 172    736

THK 81Dima, Asimina 54.53 163    753

DAMIN 84Vetskova, Evelina Kirilova 55.10 154    668
 
Event 27  Women 45-49 50 LC Meter Backstroke

THK 77Masoura, Domniki 47.61 201    752

MLTM 77Hehr, Franciska 57.56 172    637
 
Event 27  Women 50-54 50 LC Meter Backstroke

SWADV 74Jovanovic, Maja 36.32 201    691

SDE 73Abel, Krisztina Edina 40.57 172    695

MLTM 73Gatt, Ingrid Rose 45.15 163    629
 
Event 27  Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Backstroke

THK 68Bampa, Maria 1:21.60 201    755
 
Event 27  Women 60-64 50 LC Meter Backstroke

SGN 62Busert, Christiane 46.76 201    707
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Event 27  Women 70-74 50 LC Meter Backstroke

SDE 52Brunner Ferenc, Jozsefne 50.87 201    744

DAMIN 53Vetskova, Veselka Ivanova 1:04.71 172    669
 
Event 27  Women 75-79 50 LC Meter Backstroke

MPK 49Hausnerova, Maria 48.51 201    643

SDE 49Berezvai, Juliana Anna 1:19.45 172    733

PVM 47Komaromi, Maria 1:30.36 163    716
 
Event 27  Women 80-84 50 LC Meter Backstroke

LSKH 44Schneider, Helga 1:22.78 201    627

RGSS 44Csepeli, Palma 1:37.22 172    585
 
Event 28  Men 30-34 50 LC Meter Backstroke

MLTM 92Caruana Dingli, Edward 32.48 201    682

MLTM 94Meli, Brandon 47.94 172    647
 
Event 28  Men 40-44 50 LC Meter Backstroke

DAMIN 84Durchev, Georgi 34.25 201    674

UNAT 83Polychronakis, Ioannis 36.71 172    573
 
Event 28  Men 50-54 50 LC Meter Backstroke

DAMIN 71Markov, Dragomir 32.11 201    497
 
Event 28  Men 55-59 50 LC Meter Backstroke

CYM 65Christoforou, Kostas 36.78 201    73

SDE 65Kovacs, Attila 38.80 172    655
 
Event 28  Men 60-64 50 LC Meter Backstroke

CYM 64Fylactou, Larrys 36.79 201    120

PSK 64Hrmel, Roman 38.84 172    639
 
Event 28  Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Backstroke

GDYNI 58Gorbaczow, Dariusz Aleksander 35.36 201    656

SDE 56Kokai, Laszlo 39.68 172    683

LAR 57Katodritis, Georgios 47.37 163    128

LSKH 55Kutschera, Jorg 49.42 154    488
 
Event 28  Men 75-79 50 LC Meter Backstroke

DAMIN 48Hadjikostov, Hristo 54.01 201    672
 
Event 28  Men 85-89 50 LC Meter Backstroke

LSKH 36Schneider, Wilfried 57.32 201    626
 
Event 29  Women 25-29 200 LC Meter IM

MLTM 95Kuczi, Kata 3:00.74 201    630

38.6651.8951.3938.80
 
Event 29  Women 30-34 200 LC Meter IM

WTRS 94Sasin, Dominika 2:35.74 201    660

35.9046.4641.8031.58

LIM 92Holland, Jennifer Louise 2:40.28 172    688

36.4544.5644.3134.96
 
Event 29  Women 40-44 200 LC Meter IM

BCRSC 80Gusoiu, Iulia 2:53.84 201    622

39.9551.1944.5238.18
 
Event 29  Women 45-49 200 LC Meter IM

GSC 75Lodge, Angela 3:15.25 201    739

42.1255.4752.7644.90
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(Event 29  Women 45-49 200 LC Meter IM)
KP 75Samuhelova, Miroslava 3:25.91 172    711

1:44.90

MPK 76Fleming, Eva 3:41.12 163    645

50.391:06.111:02.0642.56
 
Event 29  Women 50-54 200 LC Meter IM

SDE 73Debreczeni, Beata 3:47.26 201    732

51.5459.141:02.7553.83

PSK 70Mrazova, Ivana 4:36.57 172    640

1:09.481:08.641:20.8557.60
 
Event 29  Women 60-64 200 LC Meter IM

FAM 61Eitan, Inbal 3:58.17 201    564

56.211:04.60

CSC 60Palasti, Anaa 6:34.48 172    717

3:01.00
 
Event 29  Women 65-69 200 LC Meter IM

GSC 58Iseppi, Esther 3:14.97 201    738

43.6252.9554.3244.08

PKM 56Benova, Dana 5:35.38 172    350

1:12.901:30.491:32.841:19.15

THK 58Gialama, Sofia 6:28.55 163    750

1:24.811:30.55
 
Event 29  Women 70-74 200 LC Meter IM

LSKH 51Woss, Waltraud 4:35.43 201    625

1:02.081:00.11
 
Event 29  Women 75-79 200 LC Meter IM

SGN 46Merten, Brigitte 3:36.52 201    708

49.911:01.0858.4947.04

SDE 47Erdohati Nagyne Bocs, Zsofia 6:26.30 172    745

1:24.601:23.38
 
Event 30  Men 25-29 200 LC Meter IM

PSW 99Gawron, Oskar 2:24.55 201    742

1:14.39

MLTM 95Vella Bonello, Shaun 2:56.30 172    681

39.6054.1446.4336.13
 
Event 30  Men 30-34 200 LC Meter IM

WTRS 93Aptewicz, Arkadiusz 2:19.95 201    661

31.7939.8038.1230.24

MLTM 92Caruana Dingli, Edward 2:26.90 172    682

34.4641.8838.9431.62

SDE 91Horvath, Roland Zsolt 2:44.61 163    581

39.5743.3047.7833.96
 
Event 30  Men 40-44 200 LC Meter IM

UNAT 83Polychronakis, Ioannis 3:02.66 201    573

36.4958.1251.0636.99
 
Event 30  Men 45-49 200 LC Meter IM

CYM 77Demetriou, Leonidas 2:45.50 201    452

36.6433.54

CYM 75Rusch, Edgar 2:48.62 172    719

36.9351.4347.0633.20
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Event 30  Men 50-54 200 LC Meter IM

CYM 73Petrov, Sergey 2:58.45 201    48

41.0545.2452.2139.95

PSI 71Soldatos, Nikolaos 3:34.76 172    489

46.0959.281:02.7646.63

RUSE 73Stoyanov, Georgi 3:40.08 163    595

50.851:00.771:01.3547.11
 
Event 30  Men 55-59 200 LC Meter IM

KP 69Skodny, Pavel 2:43.02 201    713

1:25.02

SCHW 68Nagl, Norbert 2:58.84 172    468

40.0741.79

RETH 67Bofilis, Vasileios NS  ---    525

MUKS 68Szalbierz, Robert Marcin NS  ---    701
 
Event 30  Men 60-64 200 LC Meter IM

NIR 63Florides, Georgios 4:04.41 201    638

54.031:07.891:06.3356.16

PSK 64Hrivik, Miroslav 4:12.52 172    641

2:01.56
 
Event 30  Men 65-69 200 LC Meter IM

PKM 56Valtr, Vaclav 3:15.03 201    351

45.3055.7754.5239.44
 
Event 31  Women 120-159 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

AWater Squad 1:55.85 401    0

1) Kutylo, Justyna Aniela W99 2) Sasin, Dominika W94 3) Kaczmarek, Agnieszka W85 4) Gajdowska, Agnieszka Mariola W95

57.95

AMalta Masters 2:11.56 342    0

1) Scicluna, Michela W95 2) DE Gaetano, Victoria W83 3) Kuczi, Kata W95 4) Hehr, Franciska W77

34.9331.8632.4532.32
 
Event 31  Women 160-199 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

AVojvodina 2:27.15 401    0

1) Maksimovic, Zeljka W81 2) Maksimovic, Olivera W85 3) Babic, Vesna W82 4) Avramovic, Biljana W86

1:13.43

AMalta Masters 2:41.33 342    0

1) Gatt, Ingrid Rose W73 2) Ellul Mercer, Petra W73 3) Cauchi, Leanne W95 4) Cortis, Denise W85

44.3742.9737.2536.74

ASzentesi Delfin Esc 3:04.77 323    0

1) Debreczeni, Beata W73 2) Antonjuk, Krisztina W78 3) Homonnai-Sipos, Emese W88 4) Nyeki, Aniko W74

1:23.4357.7043.64
 
Event 31  Women 200-239 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

AMpk Prievidza 2:33.88 401    0

1) Fleming, Eva W76 2) Hausnerova, Maria W49 3) Majernikova, Laura W67 4) Hlatka, Nina W68

35.0140.8741.3836.62

AThoukididis 3:19.58 342    0

1) Dima, Asimina W81 2) Masoura, Domniki W77 3) Bampa, Maria W68 4) Gialama, Sofia W58

34.3641.65
 
Event 31  Women 280-319 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

ALsk Heindl 3:54.29 401    0

1) Schneider, Helga W44 2) Kutschera, Gabriele W57 3) Woss, Waltraud W51 4) Diessl, Gerid W48

1:38.95

ASzentesi Delfin Esc 4:00.01 342    0

1) Brunner Ferenc, Jozsefne W52 2) Berezvai, Juliana Anna W49 3) Erdohati Nagyne Bocs, Zsofia W474) Kokai, Zelenka Ibolya Julia W68

39.111:09.351:27.1144.44
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(Event 31  Women 280-319 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)
BSzentesi Delfin Esc NS  ---    0

 
Event 32  Men 25-29 50 LC Meter Freestyle

KYR 96Kyriakou, Andreas 25.78 201    722

PSW 99Gawron, Oskar 25.91 172    742

WTRS 96Moren, Wojciech Robert 26.58 163    662

MLTM 98Johnston, Isaac 28.22 154    649

MLTM 95Vella Bonello, Shaun 28.83 145    681
 
Event 32  Men 30-34 50 LC Meter Freestyle

FAM 91Tooulakkos, Marios 25.29 201    704

CYM 94Shepelev, Sergei 26.34 172    731

MLTM 92Caruana Dingli, Edward 26.90 163    682

PKAR 92Stojnovic, Predrag 28.50 154    715

MLTM 94Meli, Brandon 35.09 145    647

UNAT 90Ilnur, Iulaev 38.65 136    689
 
Event 32  Men 35-39 50 LC Meter Freestyle

SWADV 86Obradovic, Jovan 26.97 201    633

SWADV 85Martinovic, Milos 28.87 172    692

CYM 85Golinski, Alexander 29.13 163    709

CYM 87Solovjov, Gleb 30.11 154    703

UNAT 88Liplianin, Aliaksei 31.32 145    665

CYM 87Fantousis, Georgios 34.72 136    702

NIR 89Constantinou, Costas 37.53 127    718
 
Event 32  Men 40-44 50 LC Meter Freestyle

LIM 82Nicolaides, Andronikos 25.16 201    687

DAMIN 84Durchev, Georgi 28.86 172    674

DAMIN 84Doshev, Viktor 29.19 163    670

MLTM 80Sammut, Jonathan 29.77 154    634

MLTM 81Abela, Keith 31.01 145    631

MTRZ 82Berezhnyi, Mykola NS  ---    697
 
Event 32  Men 45-49 50 LC Meter Freestyle

MLTM 76Sponneck, Mark Frank 28.39 201    756

CYM 77Demetriou, Leonidas 28.86 172    452

SWADV 75Vujovic, Miroslav 30.62 163    690

DAMIN 78Petkov, Dimitar 32.50 154    667

SWADV 77Stevanovic, Slobodan 33.38 145    650
 
Event 32  Men 50-54 50 LC Meter Freestyle

KP 72Babsky, Martin 27.74 201    712

CYM 73Petrov, Sergey 28.94 172    48

DAMIN 72Kalinov, Atanas 30.51 163    446

DAMIN 70Tzvetkov, Deyan 35.57 154    671

SWADV 73Antic, Zoran 36.42 145    624

PAF 71Koprinkov, Krastan NS  ---    724
 
Event 32  Men 55-59 50 LC Meter Freestyle

UNAT 67Sjostrom, Max 29.71 201    759

CYM 67Gao, Hai 39.17 172    663

MUKS 68Szalbierz, Robert Marcin DQ  ---    701
 
Event 32  Men 60-64 50 LC Meter Freestyle

HSG 62Recke, Ralph 28.76 201    734

CYM 64Fylactou, Larrys 29.36 172    120
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(Event 32  Men 60-64 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
PSK 64Hrmel, Roman 29.66 163    639

DAMIN 63Dimitrov, Dimitar 46.19 154    675
 
Event 32  Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Freestyle

GDYNI 58Gorbaczow, Dariusz Aleksander 31.10 201    656

SDE 56Kokai, Laszlo 32.63 172    683

LSKH 55Kutschera, Jorg 37.13 163    488

CYM 59Philippou, Andreas 39.81 154    121

MLTM 59Scilcuna, Henri 40.58 145    651
 
Event 32  Men 70-74 50 LC Meter Freestyle

SDE 51Sipos, Istvan NS  ---    746
 
Event 32  Men 75-79 50 LC Meter Freestyle

DAMIN 48Hadjikostov, Hristo 45.75 201    672

LSKH 46Reichel, Erhard Wilhelm 49.58 172    628
 
Event 32  Men 85-89 50 LC Meter Freestyle

LSKH 36Schneider, Wilfried 43.92 201    626
 
Event 33  Women 25-29 50 LC Meter Freestyle

WTRS 95Gajdowska, Agnieszka Mariola 29.23 201    658

FAM 99Ilia, Chara 30.17 172    686

WTRS 99Kutylo, Justyna Aniela 30.66 163    659

MLTM 95Scicluna, Michela 32.28 154    758

MLTM 95Cauchi, Leanne 42.96 145    680
 
Event 33  Women 30-34 50 LC Meter Freestyle

WTRS 94Sasin, Dominika 28.71 201    660

LIM 92Holland, Jennifer Louise 29.03 172    688
 
Event 33  Women 35-39 50 LC Meter Freestyle

VJD 86Avramovic, Biljana 33.54 201    729

MLTM 85Cortis, Denise 43.93 172    632

SDE 88Homonnai-Sipos, Emese 44.66 163    737
 
Event 33  Women 40-44 50 LC Meter Freestyle

HTEOS 81Weber, Vanda 32.72 201    743

MLTM 83DE Gaetano, Victoria 33.26 172    636

LIM 81Petaniti Skoumpi, Efthymia 35.94 163    646

SWL 81Fazekas, Kinga 36.66 154    736

VJD 82Babic, Vesna 39.53 145    728

DAMIN 84Vetskova, Evelina Kirilova 46.29 136    668
 
Event 33  Women 45-49 50 LC Meter Freestyle

SWADV 79Balogh, Anna 34.31 201    740

MLTM 77Hehr, Franciska 36.24 172    637

UNAT 79Jensen, Katja Karayianni 42.03 163    657
 
Event 33  Women 50-54 50 LC Meter Freestyle

SWADV 74Jovanovic, Maja 30.12 201    691

MLTM 73Gatt, Ingrid Rose 36.30 172    629

SDE 74Nyeki, Aniko 38.08 163    705

MLTM 73Ellul Mercer, Petra 38.27 154    757

CYM 73Chatzigeorgiou, Konstantina 43.84 145    747
 
Event 33  Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Freestyle

MPK 68Hlatka, Nina 35.18 201    644



Limassol Pool - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 5:22 PM  20/10/2024  Page 11

7th INTERNATIONAL  MASTERS SWIMMING MEET - 19/10/2024 to 20/10/2024

Results

(Event 33  Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
CYM 69Saridou, Aleksandra 36.04 172    477

 
Event 33  Women 60-64 50 LC Meter Freestyle

SGN 62Busert, Christiane 35.72 201    707

HSG 64Hausmann, Dorothee 41.74 172    735
 
Event 33  Women 65-69 50 LC Meter Freestyle

SGN 56Schmeiduch-Holz, Christiane 39.14 201    706

SDE 56Polyane Teli, Eva Erzsebet 42.72 172    580

LSKH 57Kutschera, Gabriele 53.05 163    487
 
Event 33  Women 70-74 50 LC Meter Freestyle

SDE 52Brunner Ferenc, Jozsefne 44.02 201    744

LSKH 51Woss, Waltraud 48.46 172    625

DAMIN 53Vetskova, Veselka Ivanova 1:00.58 163    669
 
Event 33  Women 75-79 50 LC Meter Freestyle

SGN 46Merten, Brigitte 39.17 201    708

MPK 49Hausnerova, Maria 42.26 172    643

LSKH 48Diessl, Gerid 51.31 163    484

SDE 47Erdohati Nagyne Bocs, Zsofia 1:12.97 154    745
 
Event 33  Women 80-84 50 LC Meter Freestyle

RGSS 44Csepeli, Palma 1:25.47 201    585
 
Event 34  Men 25-29 200 LC Meter Backstroke

WTRS 96Moren, Wojciech Robert 2:35.91 201    662

40.3940.6739.0835.77
 
Event 34  Men 50-54 200 LC Meter Backstroke

DAMIN 72Kalinov, Atanas 3:41.45 201    446

1:55.3454.3251.79
 
Event 34  Men 55-59 200 LC Meter Backstroke

KP 69Skodny, Pavel 2:46.69 201    713

40.9440.14

CYM 65Christoforou, Kostas 2:48.14 172    73

41.9244.1342.8839.21

SDE 65Kovacs, Attila 3:25.97 163    655

1:45.8151.9848.18
 
Event 34  Men 60-64 200 LC Meter Backstroke

NIR 60Pustan, Axel 2:54.51 201    600

44.5344.4144.3141.26
 
Event 35  Women 40-44 200 LC Meter Backstroke

VJD 81Maksimovic, Zeljka 3:24.04 201    730

49.9755.1451.6147.32

HTEOS 81Weber, Vanda 3:48.44 172    743

1:01.4249.97

DAMIN 84Vetskova, Evelina Kirilova 4:25.21 163    668

1:08.671:00.64
 
Event 35  Women 45-49 200 LC Meter Backstroke

SWADV 79Balogh, Anna 3:06.31 201    740

48.6842.52
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Event 35  Women 55-59 200 LC Meter Backstroke

MPK 67Majernikova, Laura 3:41.73 201    642

57.4757.54
 
Event 35  Women 60-64 200 LC Meter Backstroke

CSC 60Palasti, Anaa 6:44.98 201    717

1:36.581:42.681:47.541:38.18
 
Event 35  Women 65-69 200 LC Meter Backstroke

GSC 58Iseppi, Esther 3:22.52 201    738

50.1951.8351.3549.15
 
Event 35  Women 70-74 200 LC Meter Backstroke

DAMIN 53Vetskova, Veselka Ivanova 5:23.55 201    669

1:17.731:25.361:24.721:15.74
 
Event 35  Women 75-79 200 LC Meter Backstroke

MPK 49Hausnerova, Maria 4:27.13 201    643

1:09.921:10.411:08.1758.63

SDE 49Berezvai, Juliana Anna 5:52.62 172    733

1:30.111:30.631:29.041:22.84

PVM 47Komaromi, Maria 6:48.94 163    716

1:44.431:45.211:46.321:32.98
 
Event 35  Women 80-84 200 LC Meter Backstroke

RGSS 44Csepeli, Palma 7:18.02 201    585

1:48.391:51.551:55.031:43.05
 
Event 36  Men 30-34 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

PKAR 92Stojnovic, Predrag 22:07.60 201    715
 
Event 36  Men 35-39 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

RUSE 88Lyubenov, Emil 18:41.93 201    676

CYM 87Ilker, Hassan 22:04.95 172    428

RUSE 87Gerasimov, Deyan 23:44.80 163    677

CYM 87Fantousis, Georgios 27:53.16 154    702
 
Event 36  Men 50-54 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

RUSE 73Stoyanov, Georgi 29:09.44 201    595
 
Event 36  Men 55-59 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

SCHW 68Nagl, Norbert 21:13.15 201    468
 
Event 36  Men 60-64 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

NIR 63Florides, Georgios 29:34.47 201    638
 
Event 36  Men 65-69 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

PKM 56Valtr, Vaclav 25:45.91 201    351
 
Event 37  Women 25-29 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

NIR 99Charalambous, Spyridona 22:23.73 201    623
 
Event 37  Women 40-44 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

THK 81Dima, Asimina 29:10.83 201    753
 
Event 37  Women 45-49 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

SCHW 78Pataki, Ruth Maria 22:34.48 201    474

GSC 75Lodge, Angela 22:45.84 172    739

SKL 76Haralanova, Gavriliya 24:33.47 163    679
 
Event 37  Women 55-59 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

TTD 68Hamacher, Silke 24:18.00 201    693
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(Event 37  Women 55-59 1500 LC Meter Freestyle)
MPK 68Hlatka, Nina 24:32.21 172    644

 
Event 37  Women 60-64 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

SCHW 63Rosenblatt, Lisa Sue 23:02.78 201    694

SKL 64Bibishkova, Mariya 28:53.91 172    678
 
Event 37  Women 65-69 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

PKM 56Benova, Dana 39:28.77 201    350
 
Event 38  Mixed 120-159 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

AMalta Masters 2:18.08 401    0

1) Caruana Dingli, Edward M92 2) DE Gaetano, Victoria W83 3) Sponneck, Mark Frank M76 4) Kuczi, Kata W95

31.6630.7142.2833.43

BMalta Masters 2:28.73 342    0

1) Vella Bonello, Shaun M95 2) Scicluna, Michela W95 3) Johnston, Isaac M98 4) Hehr, Franciska W77

36.4531.6542.9237.71
 
Event 38  Mixed 160-199 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

ASwimming Advantures 2:22.17 401    0

1) Jovanovic, Maja W74 2) Martinovic, Milos M85 3) Obradovic, Jovan M86 4) Balogh, Anna W79

34.3430.2241.5036.11

ASzentesi Delfin Esc 2:40.79 342    0

1) Kovacs, Attila M65 2) Debreczeni, Beata W73 3) Nyeki, Aniko W74 4) Horvath, Roland Zsolt M91

31.1941.7648.2139.63

AMalta Masters 2:55.34 323    0

1) Gatt, Ingrid Rose W73 2) Ellul Mercer, Petra W73 3) Meli, Brandon M94 4) Sammut, Jonathan M80

31.1848.0849.7046.38

BMalta Masters 3:14.19 304    0

1) Cortis, Denise W85 2) Cauchi, Leanne W95 3) Abela, Keith M81 4) Scilcuna, Henri M59

40.8038.1956.1959.01

AThoukididis NS  ---    0

1) Dima, Asimina W81 2) Masoura, Domniki W77 3) Christou, Konstantinos M84 4) Papaioannou, Konstantinos M77
 
Event 38  Mixed 200-239 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

ACyprus Masters Club 2:37.18 401    0

1) Fylactou, Larrys M64 2) Chatzigeorgiou, Konstantina W733) Sergey, Petrov M73 4) Saridou, Aleksandra W69

36.6430.5851.7338.23
 
Event 38  Mixed 240-279 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

ASzentesi Delfin Esc 3:00.04 401    0

1) Abel, Krisztina Edina W73 2) Boros, Zoltan Laszlo M49 3) Kokai, Zelenka Ibolya Julia W68 4) Kokai, Laszlo M56

33.6841.581:03.0541.73
 
Event 38  Mixed 280-319 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

ALsk Heindl 3:32.52 401    0

1) Schneider, Wilfried M36 2) Kutschera, Gabriele W57 3) Woss, Waltraud W51 4) Kutschera, Jorg M55

1:38.1656.2858.08

ASzentesi Delfin Esc 3:35.14 342    0

1) Brunner Ferenc, Jozsefne W52 2) Polya, Sandor M55 3) Polyane Teli, Eva Erzsebet W56 4) Sipos, Istvan M51

45.0446.411:10.5553.14


